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2024 Graduating Batch || Academic Year: 2023 -24 || Placed Students List 

 

Sr. 
No 

Year of  
Passing 

Register 
Number 

Name of the Student Department Organization Placed in 
Salary  

(Lakhs/ 
Annum) 

1 2024 2001002 Aarthi V CSE Hexaware Technologies 4.00 

2 2024 2001005 Abdullah L CSE Blue Ocean Digital 4.50 

3 2024 2001006 Abinaya S CSE Coding Mart 4.20 

4 2024 2001008 Ahilesh CSE Technook 4.00 

5 2024 2001009 Ajaykumar A CSE Temenos 6.00 

6 2024 2001011 Ajmal  K CSE Wipro   3.60 

7 2024 2001012 Akash N CSE Temenos 6.00 

8 2024 2001014 Akshaya S CSE L&T Tech Services 4.00 

9 2024 2001015 Akshaya S CSE Mahindra  6.50 

10 2024 2001017 Aniruth S CSE Dreams Technologies 3.00 

11 2024 2001018 Anisha S CSE Hexaware Technologies 4.00 

12 2024 2001019 Anwar Hussain S S CSE Renault Nissan 4.25 

13 2024 2001020 Arunachalam N CSE Capgemini 7.50 

14 2024 2001024 Avinash   CSE LTI Mindtree 4.00 

15 2024 2001025 Avinash V CSE Capgemini 4.25 

16 2024 2001026 Balaji K CSE Conserve Solutions 3.00 

17 2024 2001028 Barath Kumar S CSE Temenos 6.00 

18 2024 2001029 Bathmanithy E CSE Protiviti 4.50 

19 2024 2001030 Bharath S CSE Siemens Healthineers 8.50 

20 2024 2001031 Bhuvan D CSE Trimble 7.00 

21 2024 2001032 Deepak Kishore CSE Renault Nissan 4.25 

22 2024 2001033 Dharshan CSE LTI Mindtree 4.00 

23 2024 2001035 Easwaramoorthy S CSE Zoho 5.00 

24 2024 2001036 Faazil Ahamed B CSE Good Books 1.20 

25 2024 2001037 Finana Fathima CSE Tata Consultancy Services 3.60 

26 2024 2001038 Gayathri C CSE Temenos 6.00 

27 2024 2001039 Gayathri G CSE Hexaware Technologies 4.00 

28 2024 2001041 Gayathri S CSE Accenture 4.50 

29 2024 2001042 Giridharan S CSE Deloitte 3.60 

30 2024 2001044 Gokul Krishna S CSE Tech Mahindra 4.00 

31 2024 2001045 Gowtham R CSE Deloitte 3.60 

32 2024 2001046 Gowtham R CSE Avasoft 5.00 

33 2024 2001049 Harini A R CSE L&T Tech Services 4.00 
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34 2024 2001051 Harivignesh S CSE Trimble 7.00 

35 2024 2001052 Harshini A CSE Campalin Innovations 5.00 

36 2024 2001053 Hemalatha R CSE Cartrabbit 3.00 

37 2024 2001054 Houshic B CSE Capgemini 4.25 

38 2024 2001057 Janani A D CSE Accenture 4.50 

39 2024 2001058 Jayakiruba N CSE Health Edge 5.50 

40 2024 2001059 Jayaramakrishnan P CSE Brillium Tech Solutions 3.00 

41 2024 2001061 Abinesh R CSE L&T Tech Services 4.00 

42 2024 2001101 Jegan B CSE UST Global 4.25 

43 2024 2001102 Kaarthika N CSE Temenos 6.00 

44 2024 2001104 Kalpana M CSE Temenos 6.00 

45 2024 2001105 Kanishkka E CSE Hexaware Technologies 4.00 

46 2024 2001107 Karthik J CSE Siemens Healthineers 8.50 

47 2024 2001108 Karthikeyan M CSE Mallow Technologies 4.20 

48 2024 2001109 Karthikeyan N CSE Mallow Technologies 4.20 

49 2024 2001110 Kayathri V CSE Health Edge 5.25 

50 2024 2001111 Keerthana P CSE Health Edge 5.25 

51 2024 2001112 Keerthana S CSE Health Edge 5.25 

52 2024 2001114 Kowshiga A CSE Mercedes Benz   10.00 

53 2024 2001115 Krishnakumar R CSE Appview X 6.00 

54 2024 2001117 Lipika M S CSE Soliton Technologies 9.50 

55 2024 2001118 Loganathan R CSE Tech Mahindra 3.25 

56 2024 2001119 Madhumithra D CSE Majulah Infotech 5.00 

57 2024 2001120 Manoj Kumar B CSE L&T Tech Services 4.00 

58 2024 2001121 Manoj  Kumar B CSE Junomoneta Finsol Pvt. Ltd 3.00 

59 2024 2001123 Mohit M B CSE Esko Graphics 7.60 

60 2024 2001124 Mukunthan S CSE Accenture 4.50 

61 2024 2001125 Muralidar R R CSE Trimble 7.00 

62 2024 2001126 Muthuram M CSE Avasoft 4.20 

63 2024 2001127 Nandika Kiran T N CSE UST Global 4.25 

64 2024 2001128 Narmadha CSE Accenture 4.50 

65 2024 2001129 Naveenganesh M CSE UST Global 4.25 

66 2024 2001130 Nidharsh P G CSE Capgemini 4.25 

67 2024 2001131 Nidheesh CSE No Broker 5.00 

68 2024 2001133 Nimal Raj V CSE UST Global 4.25 

69 2024 2001136 Nishok P R CSE Cognizant 4.50 

70 2024 2001137 Nithish Kumar S CSE Soliton Technologies 9.50 

71 2024 2001138 Nithish M CSE Aptean 4.00 

72 2024 2001141 Pavan Ganesh S CSE Health Edge 5.25 

73 2024 2001142 Pavithra T CSE Health Edge 5.25 

74 2024 2001143 Pavithraa G CSE Visteon 7.00 

75 2024 2001144 Pooja S CSE Temenos 6.00 

76 2024 2001145 Prakalathan M CSE Campalin Innovations 5.00 

77 2024 2001146 Pranav J CSE Siemens Healthineers 8.50 
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78 2024 2001147 Pranesh G CSE Health Edge 5.25 

79 2024 2001148 Prathik R CSE Esko Graphics 7.60 

80 2024 2001149 Preethi D CSE HP 8.00 

81 2024 2001150 Preethi S CSE Soliton Technologies 9.50 

82 2024 2001151 Priya Dharshini R CSE Blue Ocean Digital 4.50 

83 2024 2001152 Priyanka V CSE Siemens Healthineers 8.50 

84 2024 2001153 Ragavan M CSE Appview X 6.00 

85 2024 2001154 Raghavendar S CSE Siemens Healthineers 8.50 

86 2024 2001156 Rahul R CSE Siemens Healthineers 8.50 

87 2024 2001159 Ranjani D K R CSE Sudoboat Private Limited 4.50 

88 2024 2001160 Rashika V CSE Mercedes Benz   10.00 

89 2024 2001201 Rathan Vishnu R CSE Brillium Tech Solutions 3.00 

90 2024 2001202 Reva Dharshini S CSE Inno Valley Works 4.00 

91 2024 2001204 Richy Ryan C M CSE L&T Tech Services 4.00 

92 2024 2001205 Rohini P CSE Mahindra  6.50 

93 2024 2001206 Rohita S CSE Objectways Technologies 2.00 

94 2024 2001207 Ruba Sri CSE Tech Mahindra 3.25 

95 2024 2001211 Sameena Aafrin M A CSE Inno Valley Works 4.00 

96 2024 2001212 Samuel Jebin D CSE Hexaware Technologies 4.00 

97 2024 2001217 Shamitha L CSE Sudoboat Private Limited 4.50 

98 2024 2001218 Sharan Venkat K CSE UST Global 4.25 

99 2024 2001219 Sheshan S CSE Siemens Healthineers 8.50 

100 2024 2001220 Shobia S CSE Hexaware Technologies 4.00 

101 2024 2001224 Sneha B K CSE Hexaware Technologies 4.00 

102 2024 2001225 Snehaa C CSE Craftsman Automantion 4.50 

103 2024 2001226 Sowmiya B CSE Visteon 7.00 

104 2024 2001227 Sowmiya R S CSE Visteon 7.00 

105 2024 2001228 Sreemathy S P CSE 
Dhyan Networks And 
Technologies 

6.50 

106 2024 2001231 Srivarshini R CSE Tiger Analytics 7.50 

107 2024 2001232 Sruthi S CSE Soliton Technologies 9.50 

108 2024 2001233 Subha Sri V P CSE Soliton Technologies 9.50 

109 2024 2001234 Sugesh R CSE Good Books 1.20 

110 2024 2001235 Sujitha S CSE Campalin Innovations 5.00 

111 2024 2001237 Syrendra Kumar R CSE Avasoft 4.20 

112 2024 2001240 Susmitha V CSE HP 8.00 

113 2024 2001241 Suvetha V CSE Capgemini 4.25 

114 2024 2001243 Thiran Sengottuvelavan CSE Check Point 3.00 

115 2024 2001245 Umesh CSE LTI Mindtree 4.00 

116 2024 2001246 Uthayakumar M CSE Multicoreware 7.20 

117 2024 2001247 Varniha S CSE Aquera 3.60 

118 2024 2001248 Varsha B CSE Blue Ocean Digital 4.50 

119 2024 2001249 Varsha P CSE Deloitte 3.60 

120 2024 2001251 Vignesh B CSE Cartrabbit 3.00 
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121 2024 2001254 Vijay Kumar C CSE 
Dhyan Networks And 
Technologies 

6.50 

122 2024 2001256 Vimal T CSE Appview X 6.00 

123 2024 2001257 Vinu Prasath S CSE Blue Ocean Digital 4.50 

124 2024 2001258 Vishnu S CSE UST Global 4.25 

125 2024 2001266 Subash S CSE Mallow Technologies 4.20 

126 2024 2002002 Abinaya G ECE Wipro Pari 3.50 

127 2024 2002003 Abinayasri K ECE Mercedes Benz   10.00 

128 2024 2002004 Abinesh P ECE 
Naghavi Financial Services 
Pvt 

3.00 

129 2024 2002006 Adel Mariam A ECE Hexaware Technologies 4.00 

130 2024 2002008 Akshay R ECE AMTDC 4.00 

131 2024 2002009 Alphy Jestin ECE Oigtech 4.00 

132 2024 2002011 Ananthashayan S ECE Hexaware Technologies 4.00 

133 2024 2002012 Ancy A ECE Soliton Technologies 9.50 

134 2024 2002013 Ancy Jenisha V ECE Temenos 6.00 

135 2024 2002014 Anindita K ECE Bootlabs Ltd 6.00 

136 2024 2002015 Anuvarshini R P ECE Simplilearn 3.70 

137 2024 2002017 Arunkumar R ECE Craftsman Automantion 4.50 

138 2024 2002020 Ashwath M S ECE Totalogistix 2.00 

139 2024 2002022 Avanthikha R ECE Valeo 5.50 

140 2024 2002023 Bharath M ECE Robert Bosch 7.00 

141 2024 2002024 Bharathwaj P ECE Technologics 4.00 

142 2024 2002025 Birundha S ECE Tata Consultancy Services 3.60 

143 2024 2002026 Chandru M ECE Capgemini 4.25 

144 2024 2002027 Charankumar V ECE LTIMindtree 4.00 

145 2024 2002029 Deenadhayalan J ECE 
Appsecure India Private 
Limited 

4.00 

146 2024 2002030 Deepa S ECE Oigtech 4.00 

147 2024 2002031 Deepashree A ECE Oigtech 4.00 

148 2024 2002032 Dhanabalan S M ECE Tata Consultancy Services 3.60 

149 2024 2002033 Dhanushiya M ECE Tata Consultancy Services 3.60 

150 2024 2002034 Dharanindharan V ECE Baumuller India Pvt 3.00 

151 2024 2002035 Dhivya Dharshini P ECE Capgemini 4.25 

152 2024 2002036 Divya Shree D ECE Capgemini 4.25 

153 2024 2002037 Gokulprenith J.P ECE HI-Q Electronics Pvt Ltd 2.20 

154 2024 2002039 Guru Charan G R ECE ARRAA Energy - GK Power 3.00 

155 2024 2002042 Haries M ECE Infinit Solutions 3.00 

156 2024 2002043 Hariharan M ECE ARRAA Energy - GK Power 3.00 

157 2024 2002044 Hariharan R ECE Tata Consultancy Services 3.60 

158 2024 2002046 Harshavardhan C K ECE Fouvi Technology 3.00 

159 2024 2002048 Heman Phadvas P ECE AMTDC 4.00 

160 2024 2002049 Hemmasri K ECE Capgemini 4.25 

161 2024 2002050 Hiroshith M ECE Western Digital Technologies 10.00 
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162 2024 2002051 Indhumathi K ECE Cognizant 4.00 

163 2024 2002054 Janani M S ECE Robert Bosch 7.00 

164 2024 2002055 Janani T ECE Capgemini 4.25 

165 2024 2002056 Janarshan S ECE Delta Electronics 4.80 

166 2024 2002060 Jeevanantham S ECE Prfec.Ai 4.00 

167 2024 2002061 Midhilesh S ECE 
PJV Thiru Murugan 
Associates 

2.00 

168 2024 2002063 Kabilan G ECE Lady Bird Web Solutions 2.00 

169 2024 2002064 Gokul .M ECE Vaanam Tech Pvt Ltd 3.00 

170 2024 2002101 Jayasree R ECE Valeo 5.50 

171 2024 2002102 Jeevagan .A ECE Accenture 4.50 

172 2024 2002103 Jeevarekha .S ECE Delta Electronics 4.80 

173 2024 2002104 Jenarthanan .V ECE Zan Compute 2.00 

174 2024 2002105 Jim Gilmour .A ECE Maxlinear Technologies 10.00 

175 2024 2002106 Kabilan .V ECE Zan Compute 3.00 

176 2024 2002107 Kannish .R ECE Objectways Technologies 2.00 

177 2024 2002109 Karun Harshaini .H ECE Sahyog Galactica India 6.00 

178 2024 2002110 Kavinkumar .M ECE Delta Electronics 4.80 

179 2024 2002111 Kavya .S ECE Tiger Analytics 7.50 

180 2024 2002112 Kavya Shree .S.S. ECE Lakshmi Machine Works 4.00 

181 2024 2002113 Keerthiga .S ECE Lakshmi Machine Works 4.00 

182 2024 2002114 Kiruthika .G ECE Valeo 5.50 

183 2024 2002115 Kishore .B ECE Anb Systems 3.00 

184 2024 2002116 Lakshana .G ECE Orchestro.AI 5.50 

185 2024 2002117 Lalith Kumar .S ECE Protowiz Pvt Ltd 3.00 

186 2024 2002118 Lohit Vignesh .N ECE Bootlabs Ltd 6.00 

187 2024 2002119 Mahalingamuthuram .M ECE Capgemini 4.25 

188 2024 2002120 Mahesh.L ECE 
Thanukkodi Aditya Auto 
Stores 

3.00 

189 2024 2002121 Manikandan .M.S.V. ECE L&T Tech Services 4.00 

190 2024 2002122 Manikandan .R ECE LTI Mindtree 4.00 

191 2024 2002123 
Mohammed Muzammil 
Yaseen 

ECE Deloitte 3.60 

192 2024 2002125 Mohit .K ECE Flex 4.60 

193 2024 2002126 Mukesh .C ECE Anb Systems 3.00 

194 2024 2002127 Mukesh Kannaa .J ECE 
Vicanpro Technologies 
Private Ltd 

2.50 

195 2024 2002128 Mukilan .N ECE Tata Consultancy Services 3.60 

196 2024 2002131 Nishanth Prabhakaran .M ECE Delta Electronics 4.80 

197 2024 2002134 Nithya Shree .M ECE Capgemini 4.25 

198 2024 2002135 Padhumanithi .R ECE Valeo 5.50 

199 2024 2002136 Pandi Vaishnavi .P ECE Robert Bosch 7.00 

200 2024 2002141 Pavinitha .I ECE Zoho 7.00 

201 2024 2002142 Pavithran .P ECE Good Books 1.20 
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202 2024 2002143 Poorna Vignesh .S ECE Campalin Innovations 5.00 

203 2024 2002144 Prajith .K ECE L&T Tech Services 4.00 

204 2024 2002148 Priya Dharshan .P ECE Delta Electronics 4.80 

205 2024 2002149 Priyaa .V ECE Capgemini 4.25 

206 2024 2002150 Priyanka S ECE Delta Electronics 4.80 

207 2024 2002151 Raaj Kishor .R.H. ECE Good Books 1.20 

208 2024 2002152 Rahul S T ECE Proxelera 3.00 

209 2024 2002153 Rahul Vishva .S ECE Craftsman Automantion 4.50 

210 2024 2002155 Rithanya .M ECE Capgemini 4.25 

211 2024 2002160 Rajesh R ECE Anb Systems 3.00 

212 2024 2002163 Ramkumar K ECE Anb Systems 2.50 

213 2024 2002165 Naveenkumar E ECE Kriyatech 2.50 

214 2024 2002201 Roupesh R ECE Capgemini 4.25 

215 2024 2002202 Sabari Santhosh S ECE Capgemini 4.25 

216 2024 2002203 Sabarishraj K ECE Econ Systems 8.00 

217 2024 2002204 Sakthivel V ECE Capgemini 4.25 

218 2024 2002205 Sandhiya S ECE L&T Tech Services 4.00 

219 2024 2002206 Sangamesh G ECE Caliberinterconnect Solution 3.00 

220 2024 2002207 Sanjay K ECE Zan Compute 2.00 

221 2024 2002208 Sanjay Pandi S ECE Siemens Healthineers 8.50 

222 2024 2002209 Sanjay R ECE Amphisoft - HR Lytics 4.50 

223 2024 2002211 Sanjeev S R ECE Lakshmi Machine Works 4.00 

224 2024 2002212 Santharuban V S ECE Soliton Technologies 9.50 

225 2024 2002213 Saran S M ECE Brillium Tech Solutions 3.00 

226 2024 2002214 Seema Aashikab A ECE Soliton Technologies 9.50 

227 2024 2002216 Sharan R ECE 
Grantley Edutech Private 
Limited 

4.00 

228 2024 2002217 Sharmithaa Sri B B ECE Temenos 6.00 

229 2024 2002219 Sindhu M ECE Novacast 3.50 

230 2024 2002220 Sivaelango N ECE ARRAA Energy - GK Power 3.00 

231 2024 2002221 Solamon Suriyan S ECE ARRAA Energy - GK Power 3.00 

232 2024 2002223 Sonali T ECE Soliton Technologies 9.50 

233 2024 2002225 Sree Harini S ECE Valeo 5.50 

234 2024 2002226 Sreeja P ECE Capgemini 4.25 

235 2024 2002227 Sri Karthickraja V ECE Craftsman Automantion 4.50 

236 2024 2002228 Subashini K S ECE Accenture 4.50 

237 2024 2002231 Suhas  S ECE Brish Labs 5.00 

238 2024 2002232 Sujith Sivan R ECE Soliton Technologies 9.50 

239 2024 2002233 Sukitha M ECE Robert Bosch 7.00 

240 2024 2002236 Surya Krishna S ECE Thar Aviation Gulf 7.00 

241 2024 2002238 Swatha M ECE Bootlabs Ltd 6.00 

242 2024 2002239 Swathi R ECE Delta Electronics 4.80 

243 2024 2002240 Swathi Shree. S L ECE Mallow Technologies 4.20 

244 2024 2002241 Swetha V ECE Craftsman Automantion 4.50 
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245 2024 2002242 Thiruthanikachalam B ECE Craftsman Automantion 4.50 

246 2024 2002243 Thiyagarajan S ECE Foxconn Hon Hai Technology 3.00 

247 2024 2002246 Venugopal R ECE Delta Electronics 4.80 

248 2024 2002247 Vignesh N ECE Delta Electronics 4.80 

249 2024 2002250 Vishnu Prasath M ECE Transzio Integral System 3.00 

250 2024 2002251 Vishnu Priya V ECE Wipro 3.50 

251 2024 2002254 Yokeswaran B R ECE Dualtricks Software Solutions 3.00 

252 2024 2002256 Yuvaprasath P ECE Delta Electronics 4.80 

253 2024 2002259 Sureshkumar S ECE ARRAA Energy - GK Power 3.00 

254 2024 2002261 Yogesh Kanna M ECE Pentagon Autohaus 2.40 

255 2024 2002262 Sanjay R ECE Metayage 2.40 

256 2024 2002263 Vibinkumar K ECE HRH Next 3.00 

257 2024 2003002 Adeesha M K EEE Axis Global Automation 3.00 

258 2024 2003004 Amirthasri S EEE Flex 4.60 

259 2024 2003005 Ananya M EEE Tata Consultancy Services 3.60 

260 2024 2003006 Anjusha J EEE Device Electronics, Pune 2.40 

261 2024 2003007 Arnesh S EEE H&MV Engineering 3.00 

262 2024 2003008 Aruna M EEE L&T Tech Services 4.00 

263 2024 2003010 Ashwin Raj R EEE Hexaware Technologies 4.00 

264 2024 2003012 Balachandran P EEE ARRAA Energy - GK Power 3.00 

265 2024 2003014 Deepika Jaiswal R EEE 
Maiyyam Knowledge And 
Careers 

6.00 

266 2024 2003015 Dhanush S EEE Janatics India Pvt Ltd 3.50 

267 2024 2003017 Dharcini M EEE Tata Consultancy Services 3.60 

268 2024 2003018 Dixitha K EEE Conserve Solutions 3.00 

269 2024 2003023 Hare Raam V EEE L&T Tech Services 4.00 

270 2024 2003024 Hari Pankan Vijay A EEE 
Maiyyam Knowledge And 
Careers 

6.00 

271 2024 2003025 Hari Prasanth B EEE Aquasub Engineering 2.50 

272 2024 2003026 Hari Vignesh K M EEE ARRAA Energy - GK Power 3.00 

273 2024 2003028 Janani Priya N J EEE Iamneo.Ai 4.00 

274 2024 2003032 Kavin Sreeram A G EEE 
Incico India Engineering Pvt. 
Ltd 

4.00 

275 2024 2003034 Kaviya B EEE 
Mach Global Solutins, 
Bengaluru 

3.50 

276 2024 2003036 Lakshmi K EEE L&T Tech Services 4.00 

277 2024 2003037 Loganathan S EEE ARRAA Energy - GK Power 3.00 

278 2024 2003038 Logesh D EEE Hexaware Technologies 4.00 

279 2024 2003039 Loheswaran S EEE Accenture 4.50 

280 2024 2003040 Mahalakshmi A EEE Code Flink 2.00 

281 2024 2003043 Minu Fathima S EEE Namecheap, Coimbatore 4.08 

282 2024 2003044 Muthupandi EEE H&MV Engineering 3.20 

283 2024 2003045 Ajay Kanna L EEE Aquasub Engineering 2.50 

284 2024 2003048 Hari Prasath R EEE ARRAA Energy - GK Power 3.00 
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285 2024 2003050 Hiriharan V M EEE ARRAA Energy - GK Power 3.00 

286 2024 2003052 Kanishkar V EEE Aquasub Engineering 2.50 

287 2024 2003057 Madhan Kumar J EEE Tech Mahindra 3.25 

288 2024 2003058 Dhilip P  EEE Envisions 3.00 

289 2024 2003063 Ilakkiyan I EEE Aquasub Engineering 2.50 

290 2024 2003102 Naveen S EEE Wipro Pari 3.50 

291 2024 2003103 Nithish S EEE Tata Consultancy Services 3.60 

292 2024 2003104 Pandi Kavya  M EEE Rbg.Ai 4.20 

293 2024 2003105 Pavithra P D EEE Capgemini 4.25 

294 2024 2003106 Pradeesh Kumar C EEE Axis Global Automation 3.00 

295 2024 2003107 Preethika T N D EEE Iamneo.Ai 4.00 

296 2024 2003110 Raghul M EEE Hirotec India Private Ltd 3.60 

297 2024 2003113 Rasika T EEE Hexaware Technologies 4.00 

298 2024 2003114 Reshmin Shafi R S EEE Craftsman Automantion 4.50 

299 2024 2003115 Rithvik Abinav K R EEE Hexaware Technologies 4.00 

300 2024 2003116 Sakthi  Viswanath  EEE Primary Power LLC 3.00 

301 2024 2003117 Sanjayraj D EEE Wipro Pari 3.50 

302 2024 2003118 Saran V EEE Aquasub Engineering 2.50 

303 2024 2003119 Saravana Kumar S EEE Deloitte 3.60 

304 2024 2003120 Shanmugapriya M EEE Schneider Electric 5.50 

305 2024 2003121 Shobana Kumari T EEE Schneider Electric 5.50 

306 2024 2003122 Shobika K EEE H&MV Engineering 3.20 

307 2024 2003123 Shyam Sundar A EEE ARRAA Energy - GK Power 3.00 

308 2024 2003125 Siddharth A EEE L&T Tech Services 4.00 

309 2024 2003127 Sivabalaji S EEE Aquasub Engineering 2.50 

310 2024 2003128 Sridevi G EEE H&MV Engineering 3.20 

311 2024 2003129 Srimathy K EEE Wipro Pari 3.50 

312 2024 2003130 Sshibi Krishiba S EEE H&MV Engineering 3.20 

313 2024 2003134 Sujima S EEE H&MV Engineering 3.20 

314 2024 2003135 Surya Prakash D EEE Capgemini 4.25 

315 2024 2003138 Tejashmitha C EEE Matasma 3.60 

316 2024 2003140 Trisha K EEE H&MV Engineering 3.20 

317 2024 2003143 Vigneshwar M EEE 
Maiyyam Knowledge And 
Careers 

6.00 

318 2024 2003145 Mathan Babu G EEE Aquasub Engineering 2.50 

319 2024 2003149 Pranavasai M EEE Axis Global Automation 3.00 

320 2024 2003151 Sanjay Raghul J EEE Capgemini 4.25 

321 2024 2003153 Sujith P S EEE Aquasub Engineering 2.50 

322 2024 2003157 Premkumar C EEE ECI Systems 3.00 

323 2024 2003162 Rahul R EEE ARRAA Energy - GK Power 3.00 

324 2024 2004003 Ajay Devan V MECH  Delta Electronics 4.80 

325 2024 2004004 Ajay. P MECH  Maruthi Engineering 1.64 

326 2024 2004005 Allen Lee Peter MECH  Smart Tech Solutions 2.50 

327 2024 2004006 Amilthavan K MECH  Maruthi Engineering 1.64 
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328 2024 2004007 Amir Suhail S MECH  
Grundfos Pumps India Pvt 
Ltd 

3.00 

329 2024 2004010 Bala Guru B A MECH  Zenus Group 5.00 

330 2024 2004011 Balamanikandan S MECH  Precision Equipments Pvt Ltd 3.00 

331 2024 2004012 Barani M MECH  Flex 4.60 

332 2024 2004014 Boojithkumar MECH  Renault Nissan 4.25 

333 2024 2004015 Danie Madhavan. K MECH  Mechmet Engineers 4.00 

334 2024 2004016 Deepak S MECH  Craftsman Automantion 4.50 

335 2024 2004022 Gokulraj R MECH  Axis Global Automation 3.00 

336 2024 2004023 Gowtham M G MECH  Zenus Group 5.00 

337 2024 2004025 Hrithick Ram S MECH  Roots Multiclean Ltd 3.00 

338 2024 2004026 Jaswanth G M MECH  Zenus Group 5.00 

339 2024 2004027 Kailas G  Nair MECH  Aquasub Engineering 2.50 

340 2024 2004029 Karthikeyan. K MECH  Mechmet Engineers 4.00 

341 2024 2004031 Kirshanth. G MECH  
Sree Sakthi Equipment 
Company 

2.40 

342 2024 2004033 Kunal Sharma MECH  Flex 4.60 

343 2024 2004037 Manikandan S MECH  India Japan Lighting Pvt Ltd 3.70 

344 2024 2004039 Mohamed Ali J MECH  Zenus Group 5.00 

345 2024 2004040 Mohamed Khan I MECH  Venturo Technologies 5.00 

346 2024 2004050 Infant Joshwa T P MECH  
Caresoft Global Private 
Limited 

3.00 

347 2024 2004051 Jabas Joyal. A.B MECH  Arvi Hitech Pvt Ltd 3.00 

348 2024 2004052 Jagathguru MECH  Aquasub Engineering 2.50 

349 2024 2004055 Keerthik M MECH  
Sieger Spintech Equipments 
Pvt Ltd 

2.32 

350 2024 2004059 Dhaswin S MECH  Royal Enfield 2.00 

351 2024 2004060 Balavignesh T MECH  BGR Energy Systems 3.00 

352 2024 2004061 Devavardhan C S MECH  
Shree Vidya Ganapathi 
Automations 

2.00 

353 2024 2004064 Ashwin Kumar S MECH  Aquasub Engineering 2.50 

354 2024 2004066 Janan. K MECH  Technologics 4.00 

355 2024 2004101 Naveenkumar S MECH  Techno India Manufacturing 2.40 

356 2024 2004106 Partha Sarathy V MECH  IAMPL 3.00 

357 2024 2004107 Perumalraj V MECH  IAMPL 3.00 

358 2024 2004109 Pratheep K MECH  DEP India Private Limited 4.70 

359 2024 2004113 Rohan S MECH  IAMPL 3.00 

360 2024 2004115 Sajeshvar. S.S MECH  Hirotec India Private Ltd 3.60 

361 2024 2004116 Sakthi Sundar MECH  Zenus Group 5.00 

362 2024 2004117 Sanjeev Kumar M MECH  Axis Global Automation 3.00 

363 2024 2004118 Santhosh Kumar.A MECH  KSB Private Ltd 3.00 

364 2024 2004119 Sasith D MECH  Zenus Group 5.00 

365 2024 2004123 Siddesh D MECH  Wipro Pari 3.50 

366 2024 2004124 Siddharth D MECH  DEP India Private Limited 4.70 

367 2024 2004125 Sivasubramanian. J MECH  Zenus Group 5.00 
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368 2024 2004126 Sivaprasad D MECH  Wipro Pari 3.50 

369 2024 2004127 Sri Ram P MECH  Flatworld Solutions 3.30 

370 2024 2004128 Srikanth P R MECH  Scantech Automation 2.16 

371 2024 2004130 Sundar Raman R MECH  AMTDC 3.00 

372 2024 2004131 Syed Buhari M MECH  NoureauX Industries 3.00 

373 2024 2004132 Tamizharasu. K MECH  L.G.Balakrishnan & Bros Ltd 3.00 

374 2024 2004133 Varunkishore. R MECH  Saba Plastics Pvt Ltd 2.00 

375 2024 2004135 Vigneshwari K V MECH  Titan  5.00 

376 2024 2004136 Vijaya Ganesan V R MECH  Treffer Technologies 2.00 

377 2024 2004138 Vishnu A S MECH  Lakshmi Machine Works 4.00 

378 2024 2004139 Vishnu R MECH  Lakshmi Machine Works 4.00 

379 2024 2004140 Vishwak Adhithya K.S MECH  Zenus Group 5.00 

380 2024 2004142 Nadish S MECH  Maniyak Engineering Pvt Ltd 3.00 

381 2024 2004147 Prasanth S MECH  Venkraft Paper Mills 2.40 

382 2024 2004148 Sanjay Sakthi.K MECH  Janatics India Pvt Ltd 3.50 

383 2024 2004154 Vishnu P MECH  Zenus Group 5.00 

384 2024 2004156 Vishu. A MECH  
Seyon Innovative 
Engineering India (P) Ltd 

3.50 

385 2024 2004160 Sethubathi G MECH  Zenus Group 5.00 

386 2024 2004163 Logesh S MECH  
Shree Vidya Ganapathi 
Automations 

2.00 

387 2024 2004164 Sudharshan M MECH  Hirotec India Private Ltd 3.60 

388 2024 2004165 Rubesh. N MECH  Craftsman Automantion 4.50 

389 2024 2005002 Abisha IT Conserve Solutions 3.00 

390 2024 2005003 Abishek C B IT Health Edge 5.25 

391 2024 2005006 Afrah M IT Renault Nissan 4.25 

392 2024 2005007 Ajay S IT L&T Tech Services 4.00 

393 2024 2005008 Akilan M IT Tata Consultancy Services 3.60 

394 2024 2005009 Amruth Ambrish K IT Blue Ocean Digital 4.50 

395 2024 2005010 Anush S IT Capgemini 4.25 

396 2024 2005011 Apoorva M IT Accenture 4.50 

397 2024 2005012 Archana R IT Objectways Technologies 2.00 

398 2024 2005015 Balaragavesh G M IT Edsols 7.00 

399 2024 2005016 Chandeesh M R IT Epikindifi 5.00 

400 2024 2005017 Chellam A IT ITOI Technologies 2.50 

401 2024 2005018 Deepika S G IT L&T Tech Services 4.00 

402 2024 2005019 Devdharshini D IT L&T Tech Services 4.00 

403 2024 2005021 Dhinesh Muthuraj P IT Tech Mahindra 3.25 

404 2024 2005022 Dinesh E IT City Corp 4.80 

405 2024 2005023 Dinesh Kumar S IT Tata Consultancy Services 3.60 

406 2024 2005025 Giredar V S IT Coding Mart 4.20 

407 2024 2005026 Gopikrishna S IT Siemens Healthineers 8.50 

408 2024 2005028 Haribharath S IT Accenture 4.50 

409 2024 2005029 Harini Ravindran IT L&T Tech Services 4.00 
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410 2024 2005030 Harshitha Mohan IT Esko Graphics 7.60 

411 2024 2005031 Jeffrin Goldwin R C IT JMAN Group 5.00 

412 2024 2005032 Jeremy Joyson B IT Hexaware Technologies 4.00 

413 2024 2005033 Kanimozhi R IT Blue Ocean Digital 4.50 

414 2024 2005034 Kanimuthu M IT UST Global 4.25 

415 2024 2005035 Kanish S S IT Gameberry Labs 8.16 

416 2024 2005036 Karthickeyan S IT Tata Consultancy Services 3.60 

417 2024 2005037 Karunambikai D IT UST Global 4.25 

418 2024 2005038 Keerthana M IT Tata Consultancy Services 3.60 

419 2024 2005039 Keerthika K IT Objectways Technologies 2.00 

420 2024 2005040 Kishore Kumar R IT Deloitte 3.60 

421 2024 2005042 Kumarappan T IT Edsols 7.00 

422 2024 2005043 Lavanya Sri G IT Deloitte 3.60 

423 2024 2005044 Loguprasanth G P IT Sudoboat Private Limited 4.50 

424 2024 2005045 Madhaan S K IT Capgemini 4.25 

425 2024 2005046 Maegesh S IT Good Books 1.20 

426 2024 2005048 Mantra R IT Conserve Solutions 3.00 

427 2024 2005049 Mathivarshini T P IT Hexaware Technologies 4.00 

428 2024 2005050 Meena Nandhini N IT Tiger Analytics 7.50 

429 2024 2005051 Mohamed Aslam A IT L&T Tech Services 4.00 

430 2024 2005053 Monica R IT Kaar Technologies 6.50 

431 2024 2005055 Mukhesh S IT Belstar Microfinance Ltd 3.00 

432 2024 2005056 Mythili N IT Siemens Healthineers 8.50 

433 2024 2005058 Naveen Kumar J IT Epikindifi 5.00 

434 2024 2005061 Deepa R IT Capgemini 4.25 

435 2024 2005062 Monica S IT Capgemini 4.25 

436 2024 2005064 Surya R IT Cognizant 4.00 

437 2024 2005065 Hari Rithanya S IT Mercedes Benz   10.00 

438 2024 2005066 Giridhar D IT Accenture 4.25 

439 2024 2005101 Nikitha U P IT L&T Tech Services 4.00 

440 2024 2005102 Nishanth K R IT Good Books 1.20 

441 2024 2005103 Nithish D IT Renault Nissan 4.25 

442 2024 2005104 Nivarshan T K IT Good Books 1.20 

443 2024 2005105 Nivedha S S IT Temenos 6.00 

444 2024 2005106 Nivetha K IT Temenos 6.00 

445 2024 2005109 Pradhiksha K S IT Visteon 7.00 

446 2024 2005112 Premkumar   IT Vinsights Solution 1.20 

447 2024 2005113 Priamvathana S IT Novacast 3.50 

448 2024 2005115 Raghul   IT Manapuram Comptech 3.00 

449 2024 2005117 Ramkumar J IT Jamocha Tech Pvt Ltd 4.20 

450 2024 2005118 Rathish R IT Internz Learn 7.00 

451 2024 2005119 Renish G IT Protiviti 4.50 

452 2024 2005120 Rithik B IT Mallow Technologies 4.20 

453 2024 2005121 Rithika S IT UST Global 4.25 
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454 2024 2005122 Rohit   IT OODU Implementers 1.80 

455 2024 2005124 Sanjayram A IT Sudoboat Private Limited 4.50 

456 2024 2005125 Sanjit N M IT Health Edge 5.25 

457 2024 2005126 Santhosh Kumar D IT Artispec 4.00 

458 2024 2005127 Saravanan J IT Protiviti 5.40 

459 2024 2005128 Shamini V IT Protiviti 5.40 

460 2024 2005129 Shanmathi M P IT Multicoreware 7.20 

461 2024 2005130 Shifana S IT Minorilabs 2.40 

462 2024 2005131 Shiva Shankar V IT Tata Consultancy Services 3.60 

463 2024 2005132 Shrihari C IT Tata Consultancy Services 3.60 

464 2024 2005133 Shrinithi V IT Hexaware Technologies 4.00 

465 2024 2005134 Shwetha D IT Protiviti 5.40 

466 2024 2005135 Shyamkrishnaa H IT Siemens Healthineers 8.50 

467 2024 2005136 Sindu R IT Health Edge 5.25 

468 2024 2005139 Sowmiya S IT L&T Tech Services 4.00 

469 2024 2005140 Sowraj S IT Blue Ocean Digital 4.50 

470 2024 2005141 Sri Shakthi Varshini R B IT Health Edge 5.25 

471 2024 2005142 Srinidhi S IT Tiger Analytics 7.50 

472 2024 2005143 Sriram B IT Hexaware Technologies 4.00 

473 2024 2005144 Srivarshini S IT 
Maiyyam Knowledge And 
Careers 

6.00 

474 2024 2005145 Subha V IT Applexus 4.00 

475 2024 2005148 Swetha S IT L&T Tech Services 4.00 

476 2024 2005150 Tanya Jaqueline A IT Hexaware Technologies 4.00 

477 2024 2005155 Visnu Raghav M S IT Temenos 6.00 

478 2024 2005156 Yashwanth Ram S IT Tata Consultancy Services 3.60 

479 2024 2005157 Yazhini IT Unitecare Software Solutions 3.60 

480 2024 2005158 Yuvanshankar C IT L&T Tech Services 4.00 

481 2024 2005159 Vishal T IT Craftsman Automantion 4.50 

482 2024 2005160 Sri Hari Karan S IT Internz Learn 7.00 

483 2024 2005161 Tamilzheniyan IT Rezilyens 3.00 

484 2024 2005162 Sairam Shekar Naidu IT Schneider Electric 5.50 

485 2024 2005165 Surendra T IT Craftsman Automantion 4.50 

486 2024 2005166 Sivamanohar H IT Immerso Innovation Venture 2.50 

487 2024 2006001 Aarthi S E&I 
Innovate Engineering 
Products 

2.40 

488 2024 2006002 Abishek R E&I Zoho 5.00 

489 2024 2006005 Balavignesh V E&I 
Sri Sai Power Equipments Pvt 
Ltd 

1.50 

490 2024 2006007 Dhichanadevi N E&I Wom Group 4.00 

491 2024 2006008 Gayathri  A E&I Delta Electronics 4.80 

492 2024 2006009 Hanshikaanisha V E&I Yashika Industries 1.80 

493 2024 2006010 Immaculate Suganthi T E&I 
Innovate Engineering 
Products 

2.40 
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494 2024 2006012 Jeevika K E&I 
Maiyyam Knowledge And 
Careers 

6.00 

495 2024 2006013 Jefina Shiny J E&I Accenture 4.50 

496 2024 2006014 Kalaiselvan   K P E&I Delta Electronics 4.80 

497 2024 2006016 Kavin U E&I GE TEK Electronics 2.00 

498 2024 2006018 Nanda  Kumar  E&I Delta Electronics 4.80 

499 2024 2006019 Nithishwaran S E&I 
VP Petro6 Engineers and 
Consultants Pvt. Ltd 

3.00 

500 2024 2006021 Prabhagaran S E&I Delta Electronics 4.80 

501 2024 2006023 Preethi S E&I Delta Electronics 4.80 

502 2024 2006024 Raghul  Rangasamy E&I Technologics 4.00 

503 2024 2006025 Raksana K V E&I 
Innovate Engineering 
Products 

2.40 

504 2024 2006026 Roshan P J E&I Campalin Innovations 5.00 

505 2024 2006027 Sankamidra S E&I Ruru Tek Pvt Ltd 3.00 

506 2024 2006028 Sarmila D E&I Hexaware Technologies 4.00 

507 2024 2006029 Sathyanarayanasarma B E&I 
Mine Power Controls and 
Systems 

1.60 

508 2024 2006031 Sharan K E&I 
VP Petro6 Engineers and 
Consultants Pvt. Ltd 

3.00 

509 2024 2006032 Sharan Sunder E&I Foxconn Hon Hai Technology 3.00 

510 2024 2006033 Sharmi A K E&I Delta Electronics 4.80 

511 2024 2006034 Shuruthi Mohan E&I Delta Electronics 4.80 

512 2024 2006035 Sowbarnika E&I Matasma 3.60 

513 2024 2006036 Sreeja K E&I Accenture 4.50 

514 2024 2006039 Sudharshan M E&I MELZ Indcosys 2.80 

515 2024 2006040 Swathiga K E&I Yashika Industries 1.80 

516 2024 2006042 Vidhu Baran B V E&I Varman Projects 1.70 

517 2024 2006043 Vijaya Gopal R E&I Sempronic Labs 1.40 

518 2024 2006044 Vinish B E&I Delta Electronics 4.80 

519 2024 2006045 Justin Sebastian E&I 
EINES Equipment’s and 
Systems 

3.00 

520 2024 2006047 Keerthivasan S E&I 
EINES Equipment’s and 
Systems 

3.00 

521 2024 2006048 Krithik  Mk E&I 
EINES Equipment’s and 
Systems 

3.00 

522 2024 2006050 Sandeep S E&I 
Property Automate Private 
Limited 

2.30 

523 2024 2006051 Santhosh V E&I MELZ Indcosys 2.80 

524 2024 2006054 P Joy Preetham E&I 
Innovate Engineering 
Products 

2.40 

525 2024 2006055 Monish Kumar A E&I 
Mine Power Controls and 
Systems 

1.60 

526 2024 2006056 Rubesh V M E&I No Broker 5.00 

527 2024 2006057 Sivadharunyan  S E&I Delta Electronics 4.80 
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528 2024 2006062 Ranjith R E&I 
Renrui HR Services India Pvt 
Ltd 

3.00 

529 2024 2006064 Gokul Kannan G E&I Delta Electronics 4.80 

530 2024 2006065 Anu Ranjan S E&I 
Mine Power Controls and 
Systems 

1.60 

531 2024 2007001 Abdul Rahman N BME Ams Solutions In 1.62 

532 2024 2007003 Abishasri S BME Rbg.Ai 4.20 

533 2024 2007004 Akashraja M BME Capgemini 4.25 

534 2024 2007005 Archana S BME Siemens Healthineers 6.20 

535 2024 2007009 Dhivya N BME Rbg.Ai 4.20 

536 2024 2007010 Dhivyadharshini T BME Medtronics 2.00 

537 2024 2007018 Lancy J BME Skillforge 4.50 

538 2024 2007022 Nandhakumar J BME Schiller 3.30 

539 2024 2007023 Nandish C BME Zifo 4.76 

540 2024 2007029 Saravana Venkateshan N BME Agappe Diagnostics Ltd 3.00 

541 2024 2007030 Sharath S BME Zifo 4.76 

542 2024 2007031 Shreya V BME KMCH 2.40 

543 2024 2007033 Sneha S BME Zifo 4.76 

544 2024 2007035 Sowndharya V BME Zifo 4.76 

545 2024 2007036 Sri Devi M BME Eduvantage 3.06 

546 2024 2007037 Sruthi S BME Campalin Innovations 5.00 

547 2024 2007039 Suryanarayana R BME 
Spovum Technologies 
Private Limited 

4.50 

548 2024 2007040 Swetha M BME Siemens Healthineers 8.50 

549 2024 2007041 Swetha S BME Zifo 4.76 

550 2024 2007044 Tharun Sanjiv D R BME 
Spovum Technologies 
Private Limited 

4.50 

551 2024 2007049 Rajesh.M BME Spinosis 2.16 

552 2024 2008001 Akash S AERO  Capgemini 4.25 

553 2024 2008003 Chandan K AERO  Capgemini 4.25 

554 2024 2008004 David Livingston M AERO  Capgemini 4.25 

555 2024 2008005 Dhanushya S AERO  Alten 3.00 

556 2024 2008006 Gautham K C AERO  
Smart Dimensions 
Engineering Services 

1.80 

557 2024 2008008 Jessil David J AERO  Capgemini 4.25 

558 2024 2008011 Lakshman Sri S V AERO  Frigate Engineering Services 3.60 

559 2024 2008012 Manoj P R AERO  Capgemini 4.25 

560 2024 2008016 Santhosh R AERO  Capgemini 4.25 

561 2024 2008017 Saranyan J S AERO  Capgemini 4.25 

562 2024 2008018 Saravanakumar N AERO  
Smart Dimensions 
Engineering Services 

1.80 

563 2024 2008020 Shadananan C U AERO  Capgemini 4.25 

564 2024 2008021 Shirlyn Elizabeth AERO  Alten 3.00 

565 2024 2008022 Srihari R AERO  Capgemini 4.25 

566 2024 2008024 Vasavi G S AERO  Sacha Engineering Pvt Ltd 3.30 
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567 2024 2008025 Vignesh P AERO  Capgemini 4.25 

568 2024 2008026 Yuvanesh S AERO  Capgemini 4.25 

569 2024 2009002 Abinaya S Civil  Prominance Home Works 2.60 

570 2024 2009004 Bhanushri S Civil  Craftsman Automantion 4.50 

571 2024 2009013 Hari Prasadh C Civil  
Southern Proerties And 
Developers 

1.40 

572 2024 2009014 Hari Vignesh R Civil  Prominance Home Works 2.60 

573 2024 2009023 Rakhesh Varshan D Civil  KCP Infrastructure 1.50 

574 2024 2009025 Ranjith M Civil  Craftsman Automantion 4.50 

575 2024 2009064 Kishore Kumar U Civil  Prominance Home Works 2.60 

576 2024 2009065 Mohamed Abthahir Ahil A Civil  Prominance Home Works 2.60 

577 2024 2010001 Adhithiya D S R&A Robert Bosch 7.00 

578 2024 2010002 Akshadha  R R&A Capgemini 4.20 

579 2024 2010003 Arshini Sai H R&A Wipro Pari 3.50 

580 2024 2010004 Arun G R&A AMTDC 3.00 

581 2024 2010005 Ashwatha R R&A Sacha Engineering Pvt Ltd 3.30 

582 2024 2010006 Bharath C R&A Mechmet Engineers 4.00 

583 2024 2010010 Harini M R&A 
Estream Education Pvt Ltd - 
HOWNWHY 

4.00 

584 2024 2010011 Harini S R&A Vigna I Sys Private Limited 1.20 

585 2024 2010012 Jagan G R&A Wipro Pari 3.50 

586 2024 2010013 Kishore A  R&A 
Dolphin Robotics and 
Automation 

3.00 

587 2024 2010014 Manoj R R&A AMTDC 3.00 

588 2024 2010015 Manojh  K S R&A Impex Tech Pvt Ltd 4.50 

589 2024 2010016 Nandha Kumar R&A Foxconn Hon Hai Technology 3.00 

590 2024 2010021 Saajan G R&A 
Lamstacks Software 
Solutions 

1.80 

591 2024 2010022 Sabarish R R&A Capgemini 5.50 

592 2024 2010023 Sanjai Krishnaa R&A Goat Robotics 3.00 

593 2024 2010024 Sivasamy S R&A 
Centre For Industrial 
Consultancy & Sponsored 
Research IIT Madras 

3.30 

594 2024 2010025 Srijith K M R&A Wipro Pari 3.50 

595 2024 2010027 Swathi C R&A Mechmet Engineers 4.00 

596 2024 2010028 Swetha S R&A Accenture 4.20 

597 2024 2010032 Vishali S R&A Cognizant 4.50 

598 2024 2010034 Yashwant C P R&A Wipro Pari 3.50 

599 2024 2010037 Joshua Godson V R&A AMTDC 3.00 

600 2024 2010038 Navaneeth Kumar S R&A Colliers International 2.40 

601 2024 2010039 Praveen P R&A iGlitzTechnology Solutions 3.10 

602 2024 2010040 Rahul R R&A Tih-Iot, IIT Bombay 4.80 

603 2024 2010042 Sakthikamal R R&A Hirotec India Private Ltd 3.60 

604 2024 2010050 Mohammed Marzuq K S R&A 
Akvo Atmospheric Water 
Systems  

3.00 
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605 2024 2010056 Ajithkannan S R&A Vishal Precison Products 3.00 

606 2024 2011001 Aatheesh P V AI & DS Objectways Technologies 2.00 

607 2024 2011002 Abishek S AI & DS Sanmina 4.00 

608 2024 2011003 Akash L AI & DS Digene 1.80 

609 2024 2011005 Asfan Basha AI & DS Blue Ocean Digital 4.50 

610 2024 2011006 Ashwath N AI & DS Edsols 7.00 

611 2024 2011007 Ashwin R AI & DS Hexaware Technologies 4.00 

612 2024 2011008 Avanthika R AI & DS L&T Tech Services 4.00 

613 2024 2011010 Bharath  B AI & DS Tata Consultancy Services 7.00 

614 2024 2011012 Dharmesh P AI & DS Craftsman Automantion 4.50 

615 2024 2011013 Dinesh Ram R AI & DS Edsols 7.00 

616 2024 2011014 Gokulvigneshwaran M AI & DS Radius AI 10.00 

617 2024 2011017 Harina D AI & DS Unbxd 4.50 

618 2024 2011018 Hemnath N AI & DS Health Edge 5.25 

619 2024 2011020 Kanimozhi M AI & DS Cognizant 4.50 

620 2024 2011021 Kavibharathi  A AI & DS Bi3 Technologies 4.00 

621 2024 2011022 Kavipriya B AI & DS L&T Tech Services 4.00 

622 2024 2011023 Kripashni N AI & DS Objectways Technologies 2.00 

623 2024 2011024 Krithicswaroopan M K AI & DS Edsols 7.00 

624 2024 2011027 Mirthu Baashkar K H AI & DS 
Maiyyam Knowledge And 
Careers 

6.00 

625 2024 2011029 Monishaa Senthilkumar AI & DS Flipkart 9.80 

626 2024 2011031 Prasath Saravana Muthu AI & DS Robert Bosch 7.00 

627 2024 2011032 Raagul K V AI & DS Totalogistix 2.00 

628 2024 2011033 Raghav B AI & DS Yantra Vision 5.20 

629 2024 2011034 Raghul P AI & DS Mechmet Engineers 4.00 

630 2024 2011035 Raveenabharathi M AI & DS Hexaware Technologies 4.00 

631 2024 2011037 Rindhya C AI & DS Thryve 6.00 

632 2024 2011038 Rohitsrinivas J AI & DS Skillforge 4.50 

633 2024 2011039 Rubanraaj K AI & DS Siemens Healthineers 8.50 

634 2024 2011041 Sasmita D AI & DS Accenture 4.50 

635 2024 2011042 Sham Ganesh  AI & DS Teach Maven 7.00 

636 2024 2011043 Sowmya A AI & DS UST Global 4.25 

637 2024 2011044 Sri Soundar Raja L AI & DS Edsols 7.00 

638 2024 2011045 Srinivas V AI & DS Sopra Steria 6.00 

639 2024 2011046 Suruthika.C AI & DS Objectways Technologies 2.00 

640 2024 2011047 Swathy B AI & DS Accenture 4.50 

641 2024 2011049 Thilakraaj R A AI & DS Hexaware Technologies 4.00 

642 2024 2011050 Vanisree Ravichandar AI & DS Value Momentum 4.00 

643 2024 2011052 Vimalkumar R AI & DS Cirrus Rays 7.00 

644 2024 2011053 Vishnupriya S AI & DS Hexaware Technologies 4.00 

645 2024 2011054 Viswa M AI & DS Rbg.Ai 4.20 

646 2024 2011056 Akash Ram AI & DS Rinex Technologies 4.20 

647 2024 2011057 Gokul S AI & DS Rezilyens 3.00 
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648 2024 2011062 Adithya Sridhar AI & DS Glow Tech 2.60 

649 2024 71812256001 Janani 
ME 

VLSI Design 
Renault Nissan 5.00 

650 2024 71812291001 Adarsh V MBA Hettich India Private Limited 4.50 

651 2024 71812291002 Ahalya B 
MBA 

TN Govt Commercial Taxes 
(South) Division 3.60 

652 2024 71812291004 Bharath R MBA IBM 5.09 

653 2024 71812291006 Darshan P MBA Malabar Group 2.90 

654 2024 71812291008 Deepak M S 
MBA 

Roots Industries India Private 
Limited 3.90 

655 2024 71812291010 Divahar S MBA Livelong Wealth 3.00 

656 2024 71812291011 Divya Bharathi P MBA IBM 5.09 

657 2024 71812291012 Gowtham K MBA NTT Data 2.64 

658 2024 71812291013 Gowtham Raj P MBA Axis Bank 3.19 

659 2024 71812291014 Hari Krishnaa P MBA Iris Software 3.25 

660 2024 71812291015 Hariharan M MBA Junior Kuppanna 2.16 

661 2024 71812291019 Jeswanth U MBA Adecco India Private Limited 3.19 

662 2024 71812291021 Jogaraj R MBA KGISL 2.80 

663 2024 71812291024 Kishorkumar K MBA Park Global HR Services 3.00 

664 2024 71812291025 Madhumitha R MBA Minivel Services 3.00 

665 2024 71812291026 Manish Sivanath S 
MBA 

MaGa Tech Gramam Private 
Limited 1.80 

666 2024 71812291028 Manoj Kumar S 
MBA 

Accura Weldrods Kovai Pvt 
Ltd 2.16 

667 2024 71812291031 Mythiliprabha D MBA Axis Bank 3.19 

668 2024 71812291035 Oviya D MBA Conviction HR Consultancy 2.16 

669 2024 71812291038 Praveen Kumar R 
MBA 

RR Donnelley India 
Outsource Pvt Ltd 2.58 

670 2024 71812291039 Preethika A A MBA Adecco India Private Limited 3.19 

671 2024 71812291041 Priyanka G MBA Careernet Technologies  3.00 

672 2024 71812291042 Rohith M MBA Sobha Constructions LLC 14.43 

673 2024 71812291043 Sai Dharshini S 
MBA 

Roots Industries India Private 
Limited 3.90 

674 2024 71812291044 Sakthi Priya S MBA Park Global HR Services 3.00 

675 2024 71812291045 Samuvel Premkumar MBA Kotak Mahindra Bank 3.50 

676 2024 71812291046 Sasikumar B MBA Eflot 1.80 

677 2024 71812291047 Shalini S 
MBA 

EY Global Delivery Services 
India LLP 5.50 

678 2024 71812291048 Shanthosh J MBA Axis Bank 3.19 

679 2024 71812291049 Shivani J MBA FLEX 5.00 

680 2024 71812291050 Shwetha N MBA Technox Technologies 1.20 

681 2024 71812291051 Snekha A MBA Singularium Technologies 2.90 

682 2024 71812291052 Srinivetha V MBA Iris Software 3.25 

683 2024 71812291053 Sutej V MBA Park Global HR Services 3.00 
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684 2024 71812291056 Tharun J 
MBA 

MEF Tech Support Private 
Limited 1.80 

685 2024 71812291057 Uthayasankari S MBA Adecco India Private Limited 3.19 

686 2024 71812291058 Vigasini M MBA ITC Welcomhotel 2.60 

687 2024 71812291061 Vikashini .C MBA TVS 4.47 

688 2024 71812291062 Vinay Kumar S MBA Godfrey Philips 5.39 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


